Hardened Managed Ethernet Switches
724-746-5500     |     blackbox.com/IndustrialSwitches
Product Data Sheet
LEH900, LEH1000, LEH1100 Series
BLACK BOX
®
Features
• Industrial Ethernet switches with 10-/100-Mbps copper

4 724-746-5500     |     blackbox.com/IndustrialSwitches
Hardened Managed Ethernet Switches (LEH900, LEH1000, LEH1100 Series)
Ordering Information: Hardened Ethernet Switches
Part Number Description Compatible SFP Modules
LEH900 Series
LEH908A 8 ports 10/100, DC power —
LEH906A-2MMSC 6 ports 10/100, 2 ports 100BFX MM, SC, DC power —
LEH906A-2MMST 6 ports 10/100, 2 ports 100BFX MM, ST, DC power —
LEH906A-2SFP 6 ports 10/100, 2 ports 100BFX, SFP, DC power LFP401, LFP402, LFP106, LFP102,
LFP403, LFP404, LFP416
LEH906A-2GSFP 6 ports 10/100, 2 ports GE, SFP, DC power LFP411, LFP412, LFP413, LFP414, LFP416
LEH1000 Series
LEH1008A 8 ports 10/100 PoE (802.af), DC power —
LEH1008A-2MMSC 8 ports 10/100 PoE (802.af), 2 ports 100BFX, SC, DC power —
LEH1008A-2MMST 8 ports 10/100 PoE (802.af), 2 ports 100BFX, ST, DC power —
LEH1008A-2SFP 8 ports 10/100 PoE (802.af), 2 ports 100BFX, SFP, DC power LFP401, LFP402, LFP106, LFP102,
LFP403, LFP404, LFP416
LEH1008A-2GSFP 8 ports 10/100 PoE (802.af), 2 ports GE, SFP, DC power LFP411, LFP412, LFP413, LFP414, LFP416
LEH1100 Series
LEH1104A-4MMSC 4 ports 10/100 PoE+ (802.at), 4 ports 100BFX, SC, DC power —
LEH1104A-4MMST 4 ports 10/100 PoE+ (802.at), 4 ports 100BFX, ST, DC power —
LEH1104A-2SFP 4 ports 10/100 PoE+ (802.at), 4 ports 100BFX, SFP, DC power LFP401, LFP402, LFP106, LFP102,
LFP403, LFP404, LFP416
LEH1104A-2GSFP 4 ports 10/100 PoE+ (802.at), 2 ports GE, SFP, DC power LFP411, LFP412, LFP413, LFP414, LFP416
Ordering Information: SFP Modules Compatible Hardened Switches
LFP401 SFP, 155-Mbps Fiber with Extended Diagnostics, 850-nm
Multimode, LC, 2 km
LEH906A-2SFP, LEH1008A-2SFP,